       © MSW Motion Control GmbH Vertriebsgesellschaft Page 1 of 6
Precision
Step Systems
FLA
The fast short stroke actuators
Precision
Step Systems
Application  The fast linear pneumatic actuator FLA is

Dimensions Type 51
Piston rod
Type Code no. L [mm] S [mm]
FLA 0551 080F0057 82.5 5
FLA 2551 080F0058 102.5 25
Dimensions Type 60
diaphragm
Type Order no. L [mm] S [mm]
FLA 6041 080F0110 44 4
FLA 6081 080F0112 46 8
Fig. 13
Fig. 14
Precision
Step Systems
Data sheet     FLA – The fast short stroke actuators
P r e c i s i o n
S t e p  S y s t e m s
       © MSW Motion Control GmbH Vertriebsgesellschaft Page 5 of 6
Technical Data
FLA - Type
Diaphragm Piston rod
 6041 6081 0551 2551
 Stroke [mm] 4 8 5 25
 Max. operating pressure [∆p bar]
Compressed air
Vacuum
1
0.7
1
0.7
1
0.7
1
0.7
 Max. holding force [N] with
∆p = 1.0 bar compressed air
∆p = 0.7 bar Vacuum
250
200
250
200
190
140
190
140
 Reaction time [ms] 7 8 6 10
 Repeat accuracy [± ms] 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5
 Ambient temperature [°C]
Operating
Storage
0 - 40
-20 - +70
0 - 40
-20 - +70
0 - 40
-20 - +70
0 - 40
-20 - +70
 Air consumption / cycies
Compressed air [Nm3]
Vacuum [Nm3]
61 x 10-6
32 x 10-6
109 x 10-6
56 x 10-6
58 x 10-6
31 x 10-6
237 x 10-6
121 x 10-6
 IP code [IP]
Comressed air
Vacuum